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® Staff Induction: Sunday 22nd August B Half Term: Sunday 13th - Thursday 18th February Please note:
m Allstudents in school for the new academic year ® End of Term 2: Thursday 24th March All public and religious
Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday B Spring Break: Sunday 27th March - Thursday 7th April nefeEys il o2 conﬁrmed
by KHDA nearer the time.
m Half Term: Sunday 24th October - Thursday 28th October ® Term 3 Starts: Sunday 10th April
National Day: TBC Eid al-Fitr: TBC
End of Term 1: Thursday 9th December ® End of Term: Wednesday 6th July (Last day of academic year)
B Winter Break: Sunday 12th December - Thursday 30th December Eid al Adha: TBC

® Term 2 Starts: Sunday 2nd January



